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Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Long	Course	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 17-18 50 Free
-1 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALRyan Mendlick 17   24.05 L AAAA P
-2 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17   24.24 L AAAA P
-3 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWSOJohn Allen 17   24.39 L AAA F
-4 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWBTCarter Hiley 17   24.52 L AAA T
-5 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACMason Zadina 17   24.76 L AAA F
-6 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWHLATrevor Vocasek 18   24.77 L AAA F
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSAidin Kolb 18   24.89 L AAA F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALLucas Feng 17   25.08 L AAA F

Boys 17-18 100 Free
-1 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWBTCarter Hiley 17   53.02 L AAA P
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALRyan Mendlick 17   53.55 L AAA F
-3 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17   54.28 L AAA P
-4 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18   54.35 L AAA F
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSAidin Kolb 18   54.37 L AAA F
-6 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAidan Cunningham 18   54.56 L AAA P
-7 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAustin Lewis 17   54.59 L AAA P
-8 4/20/2024 2024 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALLiam O'Hanlon 18   54.84 L AAA F

Boys 17-18 200 Free
-1 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWBTCarter Hiley 17 1:56.56 L AAA F
-2 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAustin Lewis 17 1:57.54 L AAA P
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 1:58.08 L AAA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJohn Boerner 17 1:58.96 L AAA F
-5 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 2:00.32 L AAA F
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Cunningham 18 2:03.58 L AA P
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17 2:04.64 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSAiden Grierson 18 2:04.98 L AA F

Boys 17-18 400 Free
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 4:10.95 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJohn Boerner 17 4:15.42 L AAA F
-3 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 4:16.70 L AAA F
-4 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAustin Lewis 17 4:21.15 L AA P
-5 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATBritton Patee 18 4:27.96 L AA P
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Cunningham 18 4:28.80 L AA P
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSAiden Grierson 18 4:32.58 L A F
-8 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSORyan Bartlett 17 4:35.81 L A F

Boys 17-18 800 Free
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 8:36.40 L AAA F
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 8:55.90 L AAA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Jackson 17 9:15.62 L AA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWMACOscar Edwards 17 9:39.39 L A F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWCBSCJames Koch 17 9:39.57 L A F
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSAiden Grierson 18 9:41.24 L A F

Boys 17-18 1500 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSJadeon Carter 1716:47.07 L AAA F

Boys 17-18 100 Back
-1 7/23/2024 2024 TT-Speedo Summer ChampionshMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18   59.43 L AAA T
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWLSSJadeon Carter 17   59.76 L AAA P
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Cunningham 18   59.77 L AAA P
-4 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALRyan Mendlick 17 1:01.09 L AAA P
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSAidin Kolb 18 1:02.62 L AA F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWMACOscar Edwards 17 1:03.46 L AA F
-7 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWHUSKMason Kassebaum 17 1:03.74 L AA P
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-8 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALThomas Sewell 17 1:04.23 L AA P

Boys 17-18 200 Back
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 2:06.07 L AAAA F
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 2:06.44 L AAAA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Cunningham 18 2:13.46 L AAA F
-4 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALRyan Mendlick 17 2:15.65 L AA P
-5 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATBritton Patee 18 2:17.86 L AA P
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWMACOscar Edwards 17 2:18.69 L AA F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKMason Kassebaum 17 2:20.65 L A F
-8 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALThomas Sewell 17 2:22.79 L A P

Boys 17-18 100 Breast
-1 7/23/2024 2024 Speedo Summer ChampionshipsMWHLACarson Agnew 17 1:03.37 L AAAA F
-2 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWMACNikolas Keuser 18 1:04.80 L AAAA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALAidan Jackson 17 1:07.44 L AAA P
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACChase Robinson 17 1:09.66 L AA F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALDrayton Beber 18 1:09.78 L AA F
-6 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWHLALevi Eppens 18 1:09.80 L AA F
-7 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACMason Zadina 17 1:10.07 L AA P
-8 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALLucas Feng 17 1:12.10 L AA P

Boys 17-18 200 Breast
-1 7/23/2024 2024 Speedo Summer ChampionshipsMWHLACarson Agnew 17 2:24.20 L AAA P
-2 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALAidan Jackson 17 2:28.47 L AAA F
-3 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWMACNikolas Keuser 18 2:30.98 L AA F
-4 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 2:32.24 L AA P
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALDrayton Beber 18 2:36.49 L AA F
-6 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring Speedo TTMWHLALevi Eppens 18 2:39.57 L A T
-7 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALColin Schneider 17 2:42.50 L A F

Boys 17-18 100 Fly
-1 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17   57.00 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALDrayton Beber 18   58.51 L AAA F
-3 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWMACNikolas Keuser 18   58.65 L AAA F
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWMACMason Zadina 17   59.22 L AAA F
-5 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWHLATrevor Vocasek 18   59.90 L AA P
-6 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALAidan Jackson 17   59.98 L AA P
-7 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWLSSAiden Grierson 18 1:00.07 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJack Bender 17 1:00.26 L AA F

Boys 17-18 200 Fly
-1 3/14/2024 2024 MV Region VIII Spring SpeedoMWLSSAiden Grierson 18 2:13.63 L AA F
-2 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17 2:15.05 L AA F
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATBritton Patee 18 2:15.52 L AA P
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWUNGavin Alexander 17 2:23.00 L A P

Boys 17-18 200 IM
-1 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWBTCarter Hiley 17 2:08.90 L AAAA F
-2 7/23/2024 2024 Speedo Summer ChampionshipsMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 2:09.14 L AAAA P
-3 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 2:12.90 L AAA F
-4 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAidan Jackson 17 2:13.24 L AAA P
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALEvan Niemeyer 17 2:15.48 L AAA P
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALDrayton Beber 18 2:19.57 L AA P
-7 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALAustin Lewis 17 2:20.94 L AA P
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOJohn Boerner 17 2:21.54 L AA F

Boys 17-18 400 IM
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWGOALNathan Finnegan 18 4:40.78 L AAA P
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSJadeon Carter 17 4:45.53 L AAA F
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-3 7/24/2024 2024 USAS Futures Championships-MMWGOALAidan Jackson 17 4:46.67 L AAA P
-4 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSWATBritton Patee 18 5:00.20 L AA P


